SG VettelschoR/St.Katharinen

Trainer

Co-Trainer
Co-Trainer
SG VettelschoR/St.Katharinen Il Trainer
Trainer
Trainer
SG VettelschoR/St.Katharinen Il|

FSG VettelschoR/St.Katharinen

Trainer
Trainer
Co-Trainerin

Alte Herren Trainer

Labinot Prenku
Jannik Pehlivan
Michael Dasbach
Patrick Eulenbach
Dennis Lobenstein
Udo Heinemann
Jurgen Gotschenberg
Olaf Job

Hilde Donauer
Florian Schumacher

0178/1847244
0176/23607419
0179/5043315
0162/7627166
0151/17626127
0171/2008741
0152/22561023
0162/1759538
0160/6119779
0176/32838389

lab@hotmail.de

m.dasbach@freenet.de

dennis.lobenstein@gmx.net

sO4udo@freenet.de

jobby74@web.de
hilde.donauer@online.de
1986-flo-schumacher@web.de

JSG Rhein-Westerwald

Trainer
Trainer

E | -Jugend

Trainer
Betreuer

E Il -Jugend

Trainer
Trainer

Elll - Jugend
F I-Jugend Vettelschol
Trainer
F lI-Jugend VettelschoRR Trainer
Trainer
F lll-Jugend St. Katharinen Trainer
Trainer
F IV-Jugend St. Katharinen Trainer
Trainer
Bambinis VettelschoRR Trainer
Trainer

Bambinis St. Katharinen Trainer

Sergey Pekin
Stephan Tschauner
Joérg Jonas

Lonut Gabara
Waldemar Becker
Ronny Weber
Denis Sinzig

Ronny Weber
Denis Sinzig
Winfried Adenauer
Alina Plag
Winfried Adenauer
Alina Plag

Roman Kotting
Stefan Wyrwoll
Nico Ditscheid

0176/20232010
0157/4988372
0151/50795428

0152/54155832
0152/21662260
0176/45970608
0152/21662260
0176/45970608
0178/5198616
0176/12602851
0178/5198616
0176/12602851
0170/2120285
0178/5083388
01578/8762967

sergey.perkin@gmx.de
s.tschauner@web.de
joergjonas@mail.de

Ronny.Weber-1984@web.de
Jasmin.lenzgen@gmx.de
Ronny.Weber-1984@web.de
Jasmin.lenzgen@gmx.de
winfried.adenauer@gmail.com

winfried.adenauer@gmail.com

Roman.koetting@t-online.de

ditscheid.nico@web.de

Jugend-Koordinator St. Katharinen

Stefan Tschauner

0157/4988372

s.tschauner@web.de

Vettelschoss

Jugend-Koordinatorin

Anna-Lena Dasbach

0157/5882658




